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Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Junior - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:00.543 12:02:07.405 5 02:04.481 11:58:32.028
Po. 1 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - KTM
8 02:03.398 12:04:10.803 6 02:05.647 12:00:37.675
1 02:02.839 11:50:00.436
7 02:16.914 12:02:54.589
2 02:01.521 11:52:01.957 Po.5 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - KTM
8 02:05.989 12:05:00.578
3 02:00.130 11:54:02.087 1 02:08.205 11:50:08.464
4 01:59.523 11:56:01.610 2 02:06.078 11:52:14.542 Po. 9 - # 116 BRIDA A. - Kawasaki
5 02:00.518 11:58:02.128 3 02:05.891 11:54:20.433 1 02:17.689 11:50:19.302
6 01:59.349 12:00:01.477 4 02:04.967 11:56:25.400 2 02:09.694 11:52:28.996
7 01:59.608 12:02:01.085 5 02:05.620 11:58:31.020 3 02:07.083 11:54:36.079
8 02:00.334 12:04:01.419 6 02:05.454 12:00:36.474 4 02:06.543 11:56:42.622
7 02:05.526 12:02:42.000 5 02:07.139 11:58:49.761
Po. 2 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
8 02:06.526 12:04:48.526 6 02:05.660 12:00:55.421
1 02:02.825 11:50:01.316
7 02:06.106 12:03:01.527
2 02:01.364 11:52:02.680 Po. 6 - # 199 DELBONO D. - Husqvarna
8 02:06.332 12:05:07.859
3 01:59.911 11:54:02.591 1 02:11.612 11:50:12.093
4 01:59.722 11:56:02.313 2 02:07.657 11:52:19.750 Po. 10 - # 972 PASINETTI G. - KTM
5 02:00.110 11:58:02.423 3 02:06.360 11:54:26.110 1 02:11.344 11:50:24.703
6 01:58.893 12:00:01.316 4 02:04.771 11:56:30.881 2 02:09.822 11:52:34.525
7 02:00.036 12:02:01.352 5 02:04.206 11:58:35.087 3 02:07.026 11:54:41.551
8 02:01.293 12:04:02.645 6 02:04.838 12:00:39.925 4 02:05.680 11:56:47.231
7 02:05.387 12:02:45.312 5 02:05.389 11:58:52.620
Po. 3 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Suzuki
8 02:03.859 12:04:49.171 6 02:08.091 12:01:00.711
1 02:03.008 11:50:01.380
7 02:06.223 12:03:06.934
2 02:01.603 11:52:02.983 Po. 7 - # 66 NEBBIA G. - KTM
8 02:08.952 12:05:15.886
3 02:00.661 11:54:03.644 1 02:12.171 11:50:12.442
4 01:59.231 11:56:02.875 2 02:06.066 11:52:18.508 Po. 11 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna
5 01:59.939 11:58:02.814 3 02:06.077 11:54:24.585 1 02:18.149 11:50:20.282
6 01:59.327 12:00:02.141 4 02:05.474 11:56:30.059 2 02:13.646 11:52:33.928
7 01:59.618 12:02:01.759 5 02:06.288 11:58:36.347 3 02:09.090 11:54:43.018
8 02:01.159 12:04:02.918 6 02:06.300 12:00:42.647 4 02:10.021 11:56:53.039
7 02:05.645 12:02:48.292 5 02:09.695 11:59:02.734
Po. 4 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM
8 02:05.097 12:04:53.389 6 02:12.452 12:01:15.186
1 02:06.088 11:50:05.038
7 02:08.633 12:03:23.819
2 02:01.505 11:52:06.543 Po. 8 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM
8 02:10.167 12:05:33.986
3 02:00.277 11:54:06.820 1 02:12.151 11:50:10.956
4 01:59.892 11:56:06.712 2 02:06.712 11:52:17.668
5 02:01.287 11:58:07.999 3 02:04.702 11:54:22.370
6 01:58.863 12:00:06.862 4 02:05.177 11:56:27.547

Fastest lap: 01:58.863
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Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:12.457 12:03:40.385 6 02:17.475 12:01:51.462
Po. 12 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM
8 02:11.737 12:05:52.122 7 02:20.605 12:04:12.067
1 02:12.037 11:50:10.338
2 02:20.502 11:52:30.840 Po. 16 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM Po. 20 - # 94 FERRARI A. - Kawasaki
3 02:11.676 11:54:42.516 1 02:22.595 11:50:23.371 1 02:27.633 11:50:29.403
4 02:11.389 11:56:53.905 2 02:13.550 11:52:36.921 2 02:17.687 11:52:47.090
5 02:09.610 11:59:03.515 3 02:13.253 11:54:50.174 8 02:17.804 11:55:04.894
6 02:15.496 12:01:19.011 4 02:14.380 11:57:04.554 4 02:17.763 11:57:22.657
7 02:10.158 12:03:29.169 5 02:14.760 11:59:19.314 5 02:15.060 11:59:37.717
8 02:08.519 12:05:37.688 6 02:14.797 12:01:34.111 6 02:16.864 12:01:54.581
7 02:14.146 12:03:48.257 7 02:19.778 12:04:14.359
Po. 13 - # 25 RADOVCICH T. - Husgvarna
8 02:14.322 12:06:02.579
1 02:17.590 11:50:17.207 Po. 21 - # 141 BOCALE G. - Husqvarna
2 02:11.180 11:52:28.387 Po. 17 - # 333 GIANERA S. - Husgvarna 1 02:28.609 11:50:30.410
3 02:11.911 11:54:40.298 1 02:25.784 11:50:25.392 2 02:18.910 11:52:49.320
4 02:11.500 11:56:51.798 2 02:16.594 11:52:41.986 3 02:17.635 11:55:06.955
5 02:10.684 11:59:02.482 3 02:14.332 11:54:56.318 4 02:17.495 11:57:24.450
6 02:12.428 12:01:14.910 4 02:14.183 11:57:10.501 5 02:15.195 11:59:39.645
7 02:13.837 12:03:28.747 5 02:12.756 11:59:23.257 6 02:16.911 12:01:56.556
8 02:13.885 12:05:42.632 6 02:13.585 12:01:36.842 7 02:20.831 12:04:17.387
7 02:14.806 12:03:51.648
Po. 14 - # 18 CROSA E. - KTM Po. 22 - # 64 PONTIR. - KTM
8 02:13.367 12:06:05.015
1 02:17.760 11:50:18.348 1 02:23.145 11:50:22.579
2 02:11.452 11:52:29.800 Po. 18 - # 21 MARION F. - KTM 2 02:15.964 11:52:38.543
3 02:11.177 11:54:40.977 1 02:43.276 11:50:44.658 3 02:15.509 11:54:54.052
4 02:11.241 11:56:52.218 2 02:13.796 11:52:58.454 4 02:19.910 11:57:13.962
5 02:07.744 11:58:59.962 3 02:14.922 11:55:13.376 5 02:40.219 11:59:54.181
6 02:23.708 12:01:23.670 4 02:11.790 11:57:25.166 6 02:24.086 12:02:18.267
7 02:09.047 12:03:32.717 5 02:14.646 11:59:39.812 7 02:16.846 12:04:35.113
8 02:10.820 12:05:43.537 6 02:13.364 12:01:53.176
Po. 23 - # 544 TUGNOLO T. - Husqvarna
7 02:16.873 12:04:10.049
Po. 15 - # 2 BASSETTI F. - Husqvarna 1 02:29.891 11:50:32.268
1 02:23.620 11:50:26.099 Po. 19 - # 5 DEVOTO G. - KTM 2 02:20.329 11:52:52.597
2 02:14.073 11:52:40.172 1 02:24.476 11:50:24.261 3 02:22.392 11:55:14.989
3 02:11.774 11:54:51.946 2 02:17.396 11:52:41.657 4 02:21.158 11:57:36.147
4 02:12.595 11:57:04.541 3 02:16.642 11:54:58.299 5 02:21.632 11:59:57.779
5 02:10.483 11:59:15.024 4 02:17.844 11:57:16.143 6 02:21.965 12:02:19.744
6 02:12.904 12:01:27.928 5 02:17.844 11:59:33.987 7 02:16.272 12:04:36.016

Fastest lap: 01:58.863
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Selettiva Nord Rd 2 85 Junior - Gara 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 24 - # 42 STILO M. - KTM
1 02:33.823 11:50:35.740
2 02:17.600 11:52:53.340
3 02:42.172 11:55:35.512
4 02:20.105 11:57:55.617
5 02:24.192 12:00:19.809
6 02:23.591 12:02:43.400
7 02:26.932 12:05:10.332
Po. 25 - # 4 PERONI S. - KTM
1 02:36.384 11:50:38.987
2 02:28.901 11:53:07.888
3 02:32.076 11:55:39.964
4 02:34.768 11:58:14.732
5 02:32.880 12:00:47.612
6 02:30.480 12:03:18.092
7 02:32.821 12:05:50.913
Po. 26 - # 11 BENZINI G. - KTM
1 02:41.221 11:50:44.538
2 02:34.642 11:53:19.180
3 02:39.358 11:55:58.538
4 02:45.686 11:58:44.224
5 02:49.450 12:01:33.674
6 02:51.804 12:04:25.478
Po. 27 - # 41 PELACCHI F. - Suzuki
1 02:16.860 11:50:17.854
2 02:15.821 11:52:33.675
Fastest lap: 01:58.863
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